CoVers
tWo Part Covers
CLASS B (LIGHT DUTY)
Code Clear
opening
*Class
rating
AC2-C-L450x955 450 x 955 B

AC3-C-H750x1550 750 x 1550 D
AC3-C-H750x1700 750 x 1700 D
AC3-C-H750x1850 750 x 1850 D
AC3-C-H750x1980 750 x 1980 D
AC3-C-H750x2180 750 x 2180 D
AC3-C-H750x2340 750 x 2340 D
AC3-C-H750x2490 750 x 2490 D
AC3-C-H900x1550 900 x 1550 D
AC3-C-H900x1700 900 x 1700 D
AC3-C-H900x1850 900 x 1850 D
AC3-C-H900x1980 900 x 1980 D
AC3-C-H900x2180 900 x 2180 D
AC3-C-H900x2340 900 x 2340 D
AC3-C-H900x2490 900 x 2490 D
STANDARD SIZES AVAILABLE
AC3-C-H1050X1550 1050 X 1550 D
AC3-C-H1050X1700 1050 X 1700 D
AC3-C-H1050X1850 1050 X 1850 D
AC3-C-H1050X1980 1050 X 1980 D
AC3-C-H1050X2180 1050 X 2180 D
AC3-C-H1050X2340 1050 X 2340 D
AC3-C-H1050X2490 1050 X 2490 D
All measurements are in Millimeter (mm) // *Class AS3996